
RESET PERIOD

Gasoil 

component

Exchange 

rate @11 Conversion Reset price

MTM 

(Averaging)

Variation 

Margin

01 October 2014 808.25 11.3345 1190.62 7.6944 7.6944 7.6944

02 October 2014 785.7500 11.1730 1190.62 7.3736 7.5340 -0.1604

03 October 2014 778.2500 11.2260 1190.62 7.3379 7.4687 -0.0654

06 October 2014 778.7500 11.2750 1190.62 7.3747 7.4452 -0.0235

07 October 2014 777.0000 11.2075 1190.62 7.3141 7.4189 -0.0262

08 October 2014 769.2500 11.1820 1190.62 7.2246 7.3866 -0.0324

09 October 2014 766.2500 11.0180 1190.62 7.0909 7.3443 -0.0422

10 October 2014 763.7500 11.1140 1190.62 7.1293 7.3174 -0.0269

13 October 2014 760.5000 11.0410 1190.62 7.0524 7.2880 -0.0295

14 October 2014 746.2500 11.0925 1190.62 6.9525 7.2544 -0.0335

15 October 2014 732.7500 11.0685 1190.62 6.8120 7.2142 -0.0402

16 October 2014 726.2500 11.1540 1190.62 6.8037 7.1800 -0.0342

17 October 2014 735.0000 11.0720 1190.62 6.8351 7.1535 -0.0265

20 October 2014 731.5000 11.0500 1190.62 6.7890 7.1274 -0.0260

21 October 2014 735.7500 10.9810 1190.62 6.7858 7.1047 -0.0228

22 October 2014 741.7500 11.0335 1190.62 6.8738 7.0902 -0.0144

23 October 2014 741.5000 10.9360 1190.62 6.8108 7.0738 -0.0164

24 October 2014 735.5000 10.9740 1190.62 6.7792 7.0574 -0.0164

27 October 2014 737.7500 10.9530 1190.62 6.7869 7.0432 -0.0142

28 October 2014 739.7500 10.9440 1190.62 6.7997 7.0310 -0.0122

29 October 2014 757.0000 10.8470 1190.62 6.8966 7.0246 -0.0064

30 October 2014 746.5000 10.9740 1190.62 6.8805 7.0181 -0.0065

31 October 2014 741.7500 10.8590 1190.62 6.7651 7.0071 -0.0110

FINAL AVG PAYOUT


